
BLOCK 250 PT OF LOTS 2 3 8 & 9
IN OR 1261/1687
CITY OF FDNA BEACH

THOUSAND TARA
1316 N 14TH ST
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1800-0250-0083

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1007.00

01/14/2021 TWA 0.00 150,000 0 0 150,000

STANDARD
2

417,536
4,306

150,000
571,842
294,891
276,951

HX HB 50,722
226,229
571,842

0

526,850

2353/0672 4/09/2020 FJ U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

THOUSAND TARA

1261/1687 9/28/2004 WD Q V 89,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HANEY DAVID M & KAREN

THOUSAND TARA & MIC

2025
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20101256 XFOB 3,900 08/02/2010

20100992 NEW CONSTR 263,486 05/18/2010

20091404 TEMP POLE 500 10/14/2009

2011HX Base Yr

1316 N  14TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 11 SLATE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,893 116.9360 154.36 446,563 2010 2010 0 0 0 6.50 93.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2011 Heated Area: 2741

BAS 1,573 100 2010 1,573 227,025

DCK 12 10 2010 1 144

FOP 29 30 2010 9 1,299

FOP 45 30 2010 14 2,021

FOP 404 30 2010 121 17,464

FUS 1,088 100 2010 1,088 157,028

SFB 100 80 2010 80 11,546

STR 12 10 2010 1 144

STR 18 10 2010 2 289

STR 36 10 2010 4 577

3,317 2,893 417,536

FOP=[YR=2010] W40S3 DCK=[YR=2010] W3 STR=[YR=2010] W3S4E3N4$
S4E3N4$ S7 BAS=[YR=2010] W8S33 E15 FOP=[YR=2010] S5
STR=[YR=2010] S4E9N4W9$ E9N5W9$ E21 N2E13N16 FOP=[YR=2010] E4
STR=[YR=2010] W3 N6E3S6$ N6W5S5E1S1$ N1W1N11 W12N5W16S2W12$
E12N2E16S5E12 N13$ PTR=N10W12 FUS=[YR=2010] N28 SFB=[YR=2010]
N5W20S5E20$ W20N5W16 S33E36$ E12S10$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 24 30 720.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2012 2012 3 92 4,306

4,306

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 R-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000


